
Formulas for dogs and cats 
in the form of paste





Cannabis Paste

Properties
Cannabis Paste contains cannabidiol (CBD), a natural substance 
found in hemp, which has a wide range of activities: helps in the fight 
against cancer, epilepsy, relieves pain, reduces stress, has a positive 
effect on the nervous system, digestive, circulatory, increases im-
munity, improves physical condition. Its positive properties are sup-
plemented with beta glucans, unsaturated fatty acids omega-6 and 
omega-3, natural antioxidants, pyridoxine and cholecalciferol.

Instructions for use
dogs and cats: 2 cm (0.6 g) of the paste per 5 kg body 
weight twice a day

Packaging
100 g

CBD

Composition per 1 kg
33 300 mg
40 000 mg
80 000 IU 
4 200 mg
2 500 mg
1 700 mg

10% CBD oil 
Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan
Vitamin D3

Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Vitamin B6

borage oil, hemp extract (Cannabis sativa L.), 
brewer’s yeast, lecithin
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 4,3%, Oils and fats 
crude oils and fats 37%, Crude ash 1,1%, Crude fibre 1,7%



ENERGY, SHAPE

Properties
Energy Paste is a formula for dogs and cats recommended during 
recovery after surgeries, diseases, long-term stress. It is used in 
order to bring back fitness, vitality and health of animals. The product 
ingredients make it easier to achieve and maintain and maintain good 
condition.

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 3 g daily
medium dogs: 6 g daily
large dogs: 12 g daily
1 tea spoon = 6 g

If necessary, the quantities can be doubled.

Packaging
100 g

Composition per 1 kg
200 000  IU

10 000 IU
2 500 mg 

10 000 mg
60 000 μg
5 000 mg

110 mg
90 mg

Vitamin A                                 
Vitamin D3              
Vitamin E
Vitamin C
Biotin
Taurin
Iron
Iodine                                                            

soybean oil, coconut oil, whey powder, lecithin, fish oil   
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 6,5%, Oils and fats 
crude 54%, Crude ash 0,4%, Crude fibre 0,5%



SUPPORTING JOINT METABOLISM IN OSTEOARTHRITIS

Properties
Arthro Paste is a formula for dogs and cats that supports joint me-
tabolism in the case of osteoarthritis. It contains hyaluronic acid, type 
II collagen, chondroitin, glucosamine - components of cartilage and 
synovial fluid - as well as Boswellia serrata extract and vitamins C 
and E - natural antioxidants.

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily
medium dogs: 2-4 g daily
large dogs: 4-5 g daily
1 tea spoon = 5 g

Recommended duration of use - initially up to 3 months.
It is recommended to consult a veterinarian before using or extending 
the period of use

Packaging
100 g

fish oil, lecithin, brewer’s yeast, plant processing 
products
Plant extract: Boswellia serrata extract
Analytical constituents in 5 g: Crude protein 9%, Crude oils 
and fats 33%, Crude ash 0,5%, Crude fibre 0,4%, Omega-3 
fatty acids 1 000 mg, Eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA) 30 mg, 
Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA) 20 mg, Vitamin E 10 mg, 
Methionine 52 mg, Manganese 1,15 mg

Arthro Paste

Composition per 5 g
Glucosamine sulfate
Chondroitin sulfate
Hydrolyzed collagen type II
Hyaluronic acid
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Manganese
L-Methionine

600 mg
300 mg
200 mg
40 mg
50 mg
10 mg 

1,15 mg
50 mg



URINARY ACIDITY REGULATOR

Properties
UrinaryMet Paste is a formula for dogs and cats containing sub-
stances with urine-acidifying properties that help maintain normal 
urinary tract function. The product can be used in dogs and cats 
suffering from recurring lower urinary tract problems. 

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily
medium dogs: 4 g daily
large dogs: 6 g daily
1 tea spoon = 6 g

Administer with a meal.

Packaging
100 g

Composition per 1 kg
L-Methionine            252 g

soybean oil, brewer’s yeast, plant processing 
products: cranberry extract, lecithin, fish oil
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 9%, Crude oils and 
fats 32%, Crude ash 1%, Crude fibre 0,1%
Content and type of urine acidifying substances:
L-Methionine 25%, Cranberry Extract 6%

UrinaryMet® Paste



SUPPORT OF RENAL FUNCTION

Properties
ChitoFos Paste is a formula for dogs and cats, whose ingredients 
support renal function. Chitosan - a building component of marine 
crustaceans, removes harmful substances (uremic toxins) from the 
body. Calcium carbonate binds phosphorus, forming insoluble phos-
phate salts and reducing phosphorus excess in the body.

Instructions for use
1 tea spoon = 6 g per 20 kg of body weight per day

The amount can be divided into 2 portions by administering twice daily.
Administer with a meal.

Packaging
50 g

Composition per 1 kg
Chitosan                                          106 000 mg

soybean oil, lecithin, calcium carbonate, brewer’s 
yeast
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 3%, Crude fibre
0,2%, Crude oils and fats 35%, Crude ash 35%, Calcium 5%

ChitoFos®Paste



HEALTHY SKIN AND SHINY COAT

Properties
Omega Biotin Paste is a formula for dogs and cats that supports skin 
function in cases of dermatosis and hair loss.

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily
medium dogs: 3-4 g daily
large dogs: 5-6 g daily
1 tea spoon = 6 g

Recommended period of administration: up to 2 months. 
It is recommended to seek veterinary advice before use.

Packaging
100 g

Vitamin A 2000 IU, Vitamin E (DL α-Tocopherol) 
1000 mg, Vitamin B1 2 mg, Vitamin B2 2,6 mg, 
Niacin 71 mg, Pantothenic acid 67,4 mg, Vitamin 
B6 4,5 mg, Folic acid 2,8 mg, Vitamin B12 10 μg, 
Vitamin C 1 000 mg, Choline chloride 450 mg, Zinc 
chelate 1 667 mg, Selenium 3,33 mg, L-Methionine 
3 g, Silicon 1,6 g, Sulphur 1 g
borage oil, brewer’s yeast, lecithin, fish oil, linseed oil
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 6,3%, Crude oils and 
fats 33%, Crude ash 0,8%, Crude fibre 1,1% 

Omega Biotin Paste

Composition per 1 kg
Biotin
Gamma-linolenic acid (GLA)
Linoleic acid (LA)
Eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA)
Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA)
Alpha-linolenic acid (ALA)
Tocopherol extracts from vegetable oils

217 000 μg
18 000 mg

254 000 mg
5 400 mg
3 600 mg

41 000 mg 



Properties
ImmunoDol Paste is a formula for dogs and cats, containing natural 
ingredients such as Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan, nigella sativa, rosehip (Rosa 
canina L.) and fish oil, which support the immune system.
The ingredients of the product increase immunity and strengthen the 
organism.

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily
medium dogs: 2-3 g daily
large dogs: 4-5 g daily
1 tea spoon = 5 g

Packaging
100 g

IMMUNE SUPPORT

Composition per 1 kg
40 000 mg
6 000 mg

17 300 mg 
1 800 mg
1 200 mg 

35 000 mg

Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan
Gamma-linolenic acid (GLA)
Linoleic acid (LA)
Eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA)
Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA)
Alpha-linolenic acid (ALA)

brewer’s yeast, lecithin, borage oil, fish oil, 
plant processing products: Nigella sativa, Rosa 
canina L.
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 8,3%, Crude oils and 
fats 40%, Crude ash 0,6%, Crude fibre 0,4%



DIGESTIVE ENZYMES

Properties
AmylaDol Paste is a formula for dogs and cats containing natural 
digestive enzymes. The product supports digestion.

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily
medium dogs: 4 g daily
large dogs: 6 g daily
1 tea spoon = 6 g

 Administer before a meal.

Packaging
50 g

AmylaDol®Paste

Composition per 1 kg
Amylase
Lipase
Protease

6 800 000 Ph.Eur.U. 
4 700 000 Ph.Eur.U.
480 000 Ph.Eur.U.

soybean oil, lecithin, brewer’s yeast
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 3,2%, Crude oils and 
fats 35%, Crude ash 0,4%, Crude fibre 0,2%



Properties
HepaDol Paste is a formula for dogs and cats aimed to support 
hepatic function. It contains a composition of ingredients which play 
important in maintaining proper liver functioning. Ornithine and 
Arginine are amino acids essential for urea synthesis in the ornithine 
cycle. Taurine protects the liver from fibrosis. Milk thistle (Silybum 
marianum) protects liver cells from toxic agents Phospholipids are 
involved in the digestion fat digestion and absorption of fat soluble 
vitamins. The formula supplements the level of B vitamins in organism.

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily
medium dogs: 4 g daily
large dogs: 6 g daily
1 tea spoon = 6 g

Administer with a meal. 

Packaging
50 g

LIVER PROTECTION AND REGENERATION

HepaDol Paste

Composition per 1 kg
Ornithine
(in the form of L-ornithine L-aspartate)
Phospholipids
Silymarin
Taurine
L-Arginine
Milk Thistle Extract
Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Niacin
Pantothenic acid 
Folic acid  
Biotin  
Betaine 
Choline chloride

75 000 mg

100 000 mg
10 000 mg
50 000 mg
50 000 mg
12 500 mg

25 mg
63 mg
25 mg

500 μg
350 mg
250 mg
10,5 mg

10 000 μg
25 000 mg

510 mg

soybean oil, lecithin, brewer’s yeast
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 3,2%, Crude fibre 
0,1%, Crude oils and fats 38%, Crude ash 0,8%



GASTROINTESTINAL DISORDERS

Properties
STOPER Paste is a formula for dogs and cats that reduces acute in-
testinal problems. The paste is used in the course of acute diarrhoea 
and in convalescence period.

Instructions for use
cats and small dogs: 3 g daily
medium dogs: 6 g daily
large dogs: 9-12 g daily
1 tea spoon = 6 g

If necessary, quantities can be doubled.
It is recommended to consult a veterinarian before use.

Packaging
50 g

Composition per 1 kg

Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan, mannanoligosaccharides (MOS), 
brewer’s yeast, soybean oil, lecithin, fish oil, fructo-
-oligosaccharides (FOS), Yucca Schidigera extract, 
pectin, potassium carbonate
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 13,5%, Crude fibre 
2,4%, Crude oils and fats 36%, Crude ash 10%, Potassium 0,5%

Smectite           
Tannin extract of horse chestnut 
(Castanea sativa Mill)

100 g



PROBIOTICS AND PREBIOTICS

Properties
Probiotic Paste is a formula for dogs and cats with probiotics and 
prebiotics supporting correct functioning of the digestive tract. 
Components of the paste restore natural intestinal flora.

Instructions for use
Administer 2-4 g twice a day
1 tea spoon = 6 g

Use: during and after treatment with antibiotics, after deworming, 
in case of digestive disorders, changes in diet, stress, during travel.
Recommended also for young growing animals.

Packaging
50 g

Composition per 1 kg
Gut flora stabilizers: Probiotic - 4b 1707
Enterococcus faecium DSM 10663 NCIMB 10415
1.5x1012CFU
Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan, mannanoligosaccharides (MOS),
brewer’s yeast, soybean oil, lecithin, fish oil, inulin, 
fructo-oligosaccharides (FOS)
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 17%, Crude oils and 
fats 36%, Crude ash 2%, Crude fibre 3%



Properties
Multivital Cat Paste is a set of vitamins, amino acids (including tau-
rine), and mineral compounds for cats of all breeds and ages. Compo-
nents of the formula guarantee a correct development and functioning 
of the body, improve cat’s shape. Thanks to the formula, cats quickly get 
great appearance, full strength and joy of life.

Instructions for use
Administer 2-3 g daily
1 tea spoon = 6 g

Packaging
100 g

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS

Composition per 1 kg
Vitamin A                                 
Vitamin D3              
Vitamin E                                
Vitamin K3                
Vitamin B1              
Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12                                                           
Biotin
Niacin
Pantothenic acid
Folic acid
Choline chloride

1 500 000 IU
76 000 IU
4 000 mg 

60 mg
500 mg 
400 mg
250 mg

2 500 µg
15 000 µg
4 000 mg
1 000 mg

50 mg
450 mg

Iron 2 000 mg, Manganese 3 800 mg, Copper 
825 mg, Zinc 8 250 mg, Iodine 90 mg, Selenium 
16,5 mg, L-Arginine 1 300 mg, Taurine 100 g, 
Lysine 3,8 g, Methionine+Cystine 1,3 g, Threonine 
2,6 g, Tryptophan 0,5 g
brewer’s yeast, soybean oil, fish oil, lecithin, magne-
sium lactate, magnesium oxide
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 0,8%, Crude oils and 
fats 16%, Ash 0,1%, Crude fibre 0,1%, Calcium 0,2%, Pho-
sphorus 0,1%, Magnesium 2%, Sodium 0%, Sulphur 0,4%



AGAINST FORMATION OF HAIRBALLS

Properties
LintOff Paste is a paste for cats which reduces formation of hairballs 
in the digestive tract.

Instructions for use
to remove existing hairballs: 4-6 cm of paste daily
(1 cm = 0,5 g)
to reduce formation of hairballs: 4-6 cm of paste
2-3 times a week

Packaging
100 g

Composition
malt, sugar cane molasses, soybean oil, dextrose 
monohydrate, fish oil
Analytical constituents: Crude protein 2,8%, Crude oils and 
fats 30%, Crude ash 2%, Crude fibre 0%



www.dolfospets.com/en

DOLFOS PETS Sp. z o. o. Sp. k.
97-300 Piotrków Trybunalski, ul. Gliniana 6, POLAND
tel. +48 44 616 30 51, +48 44 616 31 51
e-mail: dolfos@dolfospets.com

             dolfospets                    


