



Formulas for dogs and cats in the form of paste



Cannabis Paste

CBD

Properties

Cannabis Paste contains cannabidiol (CBD), a natural substance found in hemp, which has a wide range of activities: helps in the fight against cancer, epilepsy, relieves pain, reduces stress, has a positive effect on the nervous system, digestive, circulatory, increases immunity, improves physical condition. Its positive properties are supplemented with beta glucans, unsaturated fatty acids omega-6 and omega-3, natural antioxidants, pyridoxine and cholecalciferol.

Instructions for use

dogs and cats: 2 cm (0.6 g) of the paste per 5 kg body weight twice a day $\,$

Packaging 100 g





Composition per 1 kg

33 300 mg
40 000 mg
80 000 IU
4 200 mg
2 500 mg
1 700 mg

borage oil, hemp extract (Cannabis sativa L.), brewer's yeast, lecithin

Analytical constituents: Crude protein 4,3%, Oils and fats crude oils and fats 37%, Crude ash 1,1%, Crude fibre 1,7%

Energy Paste

ENERGY, SHAPE

Properties

Energy Paste is a formula for dogs and cats recommended during recovery after surgeries, diseases, long-term stress. It is used in order to bring back fitness, vitality and health of animals. The product ingredients make it easier to achieve and maintain and maintain good condition

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 3 g daily medium dogs: 6 g daily large dogs: 12 g daily 1 tea spoon = 6 g

If necessary, the quantities can be doubled.

Packaging 100 g





Composition per 1 kg

composition per 1 kg	
Vitamin A	200 000 IU
Vitamin D ₃	10 000 IU
Vitamin E	2 500 mg
Vitamin C	10 000 mg
Biotin	60 000 µg
Taurin	5 000 mg
Iron	110 mg
Iodine	90 mg

soybean oil, coconut oil, whey powder, lecithin, fish oil Analytical constituents: Crude protein 6,5%, Oils and fats crude 54%, Crude ash 0,4%, Crude fibre 0,5%

Arthro Paste

SUPPORTING JOINT METABOLISM IN OSTEOARTHRITIS

Properties

Arthro Paste is a formula for dogs and cats that supports joint metabolism in the case of osteoarthritis. It contains hyaluronic acid, type II collagen, chondroitin, glucosamine - components of cartilage and synovial fluid - as well as Boswellia serrata extract and vitamins C and E - natural antioxidants.

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily medium dogs: 2-4 g daily large dogs: 4-5 g daily 1 tea spoon = 5 g

Recommended duration of use - initially up to 3 months. It is recommended to consult a veterinarian before using or extending the period of use

Packaging 100 g





Composition per 5 a

Composition por C 9	
Glucosamine sulfate	600 mg
Chondroitin sulfate	300 mg
Hydrolyzed collagen type II	200 mg
Hyaluronic acid	40 mg
Vitamin C	50 mg
Vitamin E	10 mg
Manganese	1,15 mg
L-Methionine	50 mg

fish oil, lecithin, brewer's yeast, plant processing products

Plant extract: Boswellia serrata extract

Analytical constituents in 5 g: Crude protein 9%, Crude oils and fats 33%, Crude ash 0,5%, Crude fibre 0,4%, Omega-3 fatty acids 1 000 mg, Eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA) 30 mg, Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA) 20 mg, Vitamin E 10 mg, Methionine 52 mg, Manqanese 1,15 mg

UrinaryMet® Paste

URINARY ACIDITY REGULATOR

Properties

UrinaryMet Paste is a formula for dogs and cats containing substances with urine-acidifying properties that help maintain normal urinary tract function. The product can be used in dogs and cats suffering from recurring lower urinary tract problems.

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily medium dogs: 4 g daily large dogs: 6 g daily 1 tea spoon = 6 g

Administer with a meal.

Packaging 100 g





Composition per 1 kg

soybean oil, brewer's yeast, plant processing products: cranberry extract, lecithin, fish oil Analytical constituents: Crude protein 9%, Crude oils and fats 32%, Crude ash 1%, Crude fibre 0,1% Content and type of urine a

ChitoFos® Paste

SUPPORT OF RENAL FUNCTION

Properties

ChitoFos Paste is a formula for dogs and cats, whose ingredients support renal function. Chitosan - a building component of marine crustaceans, removes harmful substances (uremic toxins) from the body. Calcium carbonate binds phosphorus, forming insoluble phosphate salts and reducing phosphorus excess in the body.

Instructions for use

1 tea spoon = 6 g per 20 kg of body weight per day

The amount can be divided into 2 portions by administering twice daily. Administer with a meal.

Packaging 50 g





Composition per 1 kg

Chitosan	106 000 mg

soybean oil, lecithin, calcium carbonate, brewer's yeast

Analytical constituents: Crude protein 3%, Crude fibre 0,2%, Crude oils and fats 35%, Crude ash 35%, Calcium 5%

Omega Biotin Paste

HEALTHY SKIN AND SHINY COAT

Properties

Omega Biotin Paste is a formula for dogs and cats that supports skin function in cases of dermatosis and hair loss.

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily medium dogs: 3-4 g daily large dogs: 5-6 g daily 1 tea spoon = 6 q

Recommended period of administration: up to 2 months. It is recommended to seek veterinary advice before use.

Packaging

100 g





Composition per 1 kg

217 000 µg	
18 000 mg	
254 000 mg	
5 400 mg	
3 600 mg	
41 000 mg	
Tocopherol extracts from vegetable oils	

Vitamin A 2000 IU, Vitamin E (DL α -Tocopherol) 1000 mg, Vitamin B₁ 2 mg, Vitamin B₂ 2.6 mg, Niacin 71 mg, Pantothenic acid 67.4 mg, Vitamin B₆ 4,5 mg, Folic acid 2,8 mg, Vitamin B₁₂ 10 μ g, Vitamin C 1000 mg, Choline chloride 450 mg, Zinc chelate 1667 mg, Selenium 3,33 mg, L-Methionine 3 g, Silicon 1.6 g, Sulphur 1 g bytane oil brewer's yeast lectinin fish oil lineaed oil

borage oil, brewer's yeast, lecithin, fish oil, linseed oil Analytical constituents: Crude protein 6,3%, Crude oils and fats 33%, Crude ash 0,8%, Crude fibre 1,1%

ImmunoDol®Paste

IMMUNE SUPPORT

Properties

ImmunoDol Paste is a formula for dogs and cats, containing natural ingredients such as Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan, nigella sativa, rosehip (Rosa canina L.) and fish oil, which support the immune system.

The ingredients of the product increase immunity and strengthen the organism.

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily medium dogs: 2-3 g daily large dogs: 4-5 g daily 1 tea spoon = 5 g



100 g





Composition per 1 kg

Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan	40 000 mg
Gamma-linolenic acid (GLA)	6 000 mg
Linoleic acid (LA)	17 300 mg
Eicosapentaenoic acid (EPA)	1 800 mg
Docosahexaenoic acid (DHA)	1 200 mg
Alpha-linolenic acid (ALA)	35 000 mg

brewer's yeast, lecithin, borage oil, fish oil, plant processing products: Nigella sativa, Rosa canina L.

Analytical constituents: Crude protein 8,3%, Crude oils and fats 40%, Crude ash 0.6%, Crude fibre 0.4%

AmylaDol® Paste

DIGESTIVE ENZYMES

Properties

AmylaDol Paste is a formula for dogs and cats containing natural digestive enzymes. The product supports digestion.

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily medium dogs: 4 g daily large dogs: 6 g daily 1 tea spoon = 6 g

Administer before a meal

Packaging 50 g





Composition per 1 kg

Amylase	6 800 000 Ph.Eur.U.
Lipase	4 700 000 Ph.Eur.U.
Protease	480 000 Ph.Eur.U.

soybean oil, lecithin, brewer's yeast Analytical constituents: Crude protein 3,2%, Crude oils and fats 35%, Crude ash 0,4%, Crude fibre 0,2%

HepaDol® Paste

LIVER PROTECTION AND REGENERATION

Properties

HepaDol Paste is a formula for dogs and cats aimed to support hepatic function. It contains a composition of ingredients which play important in maintaining proper liver functioning. Ornithine and Arginine are amino acids essential for urea synthesis in the ornithine cycle. Taurine protects the liver from fibrosis. Milk thistle (Silybum marianum) protects liver cells from toxic agents Phospholipids are involved in the digestion fat digestion and absorption of fat soluble vitamins. The formula supplements the level of B vitamins in organism.

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 1-2 g daily medium dogs: 4 g daily large dogs: 6 g daily 1 tea spoon = 6 q

Administer with a meal

Packaging

50 g





Composition per 1 kg	
Ornithine (in the form of L-ornithine L-aspartate)	75 000 mg
Phospholipids	100 000 mg
Silymarin	10 000 mg
Taurine	50 000 mg
L-Arginine	50 000 mg
Milk Thistle Extract	12 500 mg
Vitamin B ₁	25 mg
Vitamin B ₂	63 mg
Vitamin B ₆	25 mg
Vitamin B ₁₂	500 µg
Niacin	350 mg
Pantothenic acid	250 mg
Folic acid	10,5 mg
Biotin	10 000 µg
Betaine	25 000 mg
Choline chloride	510 mg

soybean oil, lecithin, brewer's yeast Analytical constituents: Crude protein 3,2%, Crude fibre 0,1%, Crude oils and fats 38%, Crude ash 0,8%

STOPER Paste

GASTROINTESTINAL DISORDERS

Properties

STOPER Paste is a formula for dogs and cats that reduces acute intestinal problems. The paste is used in the course of acute **diarrhoea** and in convalescence period.

Instructions for use

cats and small dogs: 3 g daily medium dogs: 6 g daily large dogs: 9-12 g daily 1 tea spoon = 6 g

If necessary, quantities can be doubled.

It is recommended to consult a veterinarian before use.

Packaging

50 g





Composition per 1 kg

Smectite	100 g
Tannin extract of horse chestnut (Castanea sativa Mill)	

Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan, mannanoligosaccharides (MOS), brewer's yeast, soybean oil, lecithin, fish oil, fructo-oilgosaccharides (FOS), Yucca Schidigera extract, pectin, potassium carbonate

Analytical constituents: Crude protein 13,5%, Crude fibre 2,4%, Crude oils and fats 36%, Crude ash 10%, Potassium 0,5%

Probiotic Paste

PROBIOTICS AND PREBIOTICS

Properties

Probiotic Paste is a formula for dogs and cats with probiotics and prebiotics supporting correct functioning of the digestive tract. Components of the paste restore natural intestinal flora.

Instructions for use

Administer 2-4 g twice a day 1 tea spoon = 6 g

Use: during and after treatment with antibiotics, after deworming, in case of digestive disorders, changes in diet, stress, during travel. Recommended also for young growing animals.

Packaging

50 g





Composition per 1 kg

Gut flora stabilizers: Probiotic - 4b 1707
Enterococcus faecium DSM 10663 NCIMB 10415
1.5x10¹²CFU

Beta-1,3/1,6-glucan, mannanoligosaccharides (MOS), brewer's yeast, soybean oil, lecithin, fish oil, inulin, fructo-oligosaccharides (FOS)

Analytical constituents: Crude protein 17%, Crude oils and fats 36%, Crude ash 2%, Crude fibre 3%

Multivital®Cat Paste

VITAMINS, MINERALS, AMINO ACIDS

Properties

Multivital Cat Paste is a set of vitamins, amino acids (including taurine), and mineral compounds for cats of all breeds and ages. Components of the formula guarantee a correct development and functioning of the body, improve cat's shape. Thanks to the formula, cats quickly get great appearance, full strength and joy of life.

Instructions for use

Administer 2-3 g daily 1 tea spoon = 6 g

Packaging 100 q





Composition per 1 kg

Composition per 1 kg	
Vitamin A	1 500 000 IU
Vitamin D ₃	76 000 IU
Vitamin E	4 000 mg
Vitamin K ₃	60 mg
Vitamin B ₁	500 mg
Vitamin B ₂	400 mg
Vitamin B ₆	250 mg
Vitamin B ₁₂	2 500 µg
Biotin	15 000 µg
Niacin	4 000 mg
Pantothenic acid	1 000 mg
Folic acid	50 mg
Choline chloride	450 mg

Iron 2 000 mg, Manganese 3 800 mg, Copper 825 mg, Zinc 8 250 mg, Iodine 90 mg, Selenium 16,5 mg, L-Arginine 1 300 mg, Taurine 100 g, Lysine 3,8 g, Methionine+Cystine 1,3 g, Threonine 2,6 g, Tryptophan 0,5 g

brewer's yeast, soybean oil, fish oil, lecithin, magnesium lactate, magnesium oxide

Analytical constituents: Crude protein 0,8%, Crude oils and fats 16%, Ash 0,1%, Crude fibre 0,1%, Calcium 0,2%, Phosphorus 0,1%, Magnesium 2%, Sodium 0%, Sulphur 0,4%

LintOff Paste®

AGAINST FORMATION OF HAIRBALLS

Properties

LintOff Paste is a paste for cats which reduces formation of hairballs in the digestive tract.

Instructions for use

- to remove existing hairballs: 4-6 cm of paste daily (1 cm = 0,5 g)
- to reduce formation of hairballs: 4-6 cm of paste
 2-3 times a week

Packaging 100 g





Composition

malt, sugar cane molasses, soybean oil, dextrose monohydrate, fish oil

Analytical constituents: Crude protein 2.8%, Crude oils and

fats 30%, Crude ash 2%, Crude fibre 0%

www.dolfospets.com/en

DOLFOS PETS Sp. z o. o. Sp. k. 97-300 Piotrków Trybunalski, ul. Gliniana 6, POLAND tel. +48 44 616 30 51, +48 44 616 31 51 e-mail: dolfos@dolfospets.com

